Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Beedell - (1145254) - Deepings SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.34
1:02.60
1:02.85
1:03.31
1:03.63
1:05.64
1:05.75
1:06.47
1:06.53
1:07.11
1:07.47
1:07.84
1:07.99
1:09.62
1:10.74
1:11.48
1:11.84
1:14.08
1:16.58
1:23.36

1:25.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.85

1:02.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
444
439
429
423
385
383
371
370
360
355
349
347
323
308
298
294
268
242
188
174

WA Pts

439
444

Round

I

r r r r mM I I T I I IT I T

Round

F
H

Date

25/06/17
20/01/18
20/01/18
21/01117
21/01117
21/11/16
23/01/16
26/11/16
10/04/16
23/01/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
19/07/15
28/06/15
02/05/15
17/10/15
02/05/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
04/05/14
04/05/14

Date

20/01/18
20/01/18

Meet

Deeping Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
The Leicester Open

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Louth MeridianMeet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2016
Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Deepings Club Championships
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Venue
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Braunstone
Grantham
Louth
Braunstone
Grantham
Matlock
Deeping
Peterborough
Grantham
Spalding
Sheffield
Spalding
Louth
Deepings
Spalding
Spalding

Venue

Grantham

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 4
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 4

4

3
Deepings 3

2
Deepings 3

2

4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3

Club Swam Under Level
Deepings 2

Deepings 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.34
1:03.31
1:03.63
1:06.47
1:05.64
1:07.47
1:07.84
1:06.53
1:05.75
1:07.11
1:11.48
1:07.99
1:09.62
1:10.74
1:11.84
1:14.08
1:16.58
1:23.36

1:25.49

Copyright 2024

429
423
371
385
355
349
370
383
360
298
347
323
308
294
268
242
188
174

m I I I I I I

I I T m I I I T

25/06/17
21/01117
21/01117
26/11/16
21/11/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
10/04/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
17/10/15
19/07/15
28/06/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
07/03/15
23/11/14
04/05/14
04/05/14

Deeping Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Louth MeridianMeet

The Leicester Open

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2016

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Deepings Club Championships
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet
South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Deeping
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Braunstone
Matlock
Deeping
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Peterborough
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Louth
Deepings
Spalding
Spalding

Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



