Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Beedell - (1145254) - Deepings SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.34	450	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:02.60	444	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:02.85	439	F	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:03.31	429	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:03.63	423	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:05.64	385	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Deepings	2
1:05.75	383	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:06.47	371	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
1:06.53	370	Н	10/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
1:07.11	360	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:07.47	355	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Deepings	2
1:07.84	349	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:07.99	347	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
1:09.62	323	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:10.74	308	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:11.48	298	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
1:11.84	294	Н	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:14.08	268	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:16.58	242	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
1:23.36	188	F	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:25.49	174	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.85	439	F	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:02.60 Copyright 202	444 24	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.34	450	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:03.31	429	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:03.63	423	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:06.47	371	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
1:05.64	385	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Deepings	2
1:07.47	355	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Deepings	2
1:07.84	349	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:06.53	370	Н	10/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
1:05.75	383	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:07.11	360	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:11.48	298	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
1:07.99	347	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
1:09.62	323	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:10.74	308	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:11.84	294	Н	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:14.08	268	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:16.58	242	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
1:23.36	188	F	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:25.49	174	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS